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2013-2014 NJSHA Committee Chairs and Liaisons

	Committee
	Chair/Vice Chairs
	Contact
	Liaison
	Contact

	AAC
	Susan Lesh, Chair

Bonnie Lisbona
	susles@bergen.org
H: 201-836-7030, W: 201-343-6000 ext 6552

blisbona@otcnj.com 

H: 609-716-0469, W: 732-764-0202 ext 110
	Joan Bruno
	joanbruno213@gmail.com  
H: 732-291-0840, C: 732-737-4298, 
W: 732-747-5310 ext 121

	Audiology
	Alan Gertner, Chair
	agertner@kean.edu  
H: 742-341-6548, W: 908-737-5808
	Marykate Vaughn
	mkvaughnsha@yahoo.com 
H: 908-709-0798, C: 908-377-2979, 
W: 973-267-1850

	Continuing Ed
	Andrew Brandon, Chair
Madelyn Kalb, Vice Chair
	andrew.brandon8@gmail.com
C: 908-752-0589

frogladymk@comcast.net 
H: 732-530-9270, W: 732-972-7100
	Donna Spillman-Kennedy
	dskslp@verizon.net
H: 973-232-6381, C: 908-494-4602

	Convention
	Kelly Pezzanite, Chair
Joan Warner, Vice Chair
	kjpezz@aol.com
H: 973-347-0923, C: 973-280-3622

mjcmwarner@aol.com 
H: 973-492-9760, W: 973-697-3606
	Robynne  Kratchman
	rkratchman@speechandhearingassoc.com
H: 973-731-9503, C: 201-819-7751, 908-232-2903 ext 232

	Ethics
	Beth Dux
	elizabethdux@yahoo.com
H: 908-852-6688
	Kristie Soriano
	ksoriano@jfkhealth.org 
H: 908-647-3411, W: 732-321-7063

	Executive
	Linda Tucker-Simpson
	president@njsha.org
H: 973-378-8002, C: 973-699-5443, 
W: 973-972-2803
	
	

	Healthcare & EI
	Barbara Schwerin-Bohus, Chair

Kathy Palatucci, Vice Chair 
	bschwerinbohus@hackensackumc.org
H: 201-930-9676, W: 201-996-2203
primavoce1@gmail.com 
H: 973-857-7014, W: 973-989-3636
	Barbara Schwerin-Bohus

	bschwerinbohus@hackensackumc.org
H: 201-930-9676, W: 201-996-2203

	STARS 
	Barbara Schwerin-Bohus(SLP)
Bob Woods (Aud)
	bschwerinbohus@hackensackumc.org
H: 201-930-9676, W: 201-996-2203
rwoods@speechandhearingassoc.com
H: 201-321-5132, W: 908-232-2903 ext 281
	
	

	Higher Ed
	Patricia Remshifski, Chair
Liz Mlawski, Vice Chair
	premshif@monmouth.edu
H: 908-876-9545, W: 973-313-6121

Mlawmom@verizon.net 
H: 973-467-3249, C: 201-970-3511, 

W: 732-923-4616
	Martin Shulman
	mshulman@kean.edu
H: 732-247-0973, W: 908-737-5802

	Honors & Awards
	Amy Hadley
	amy.hadley@stockton.edu
H: 906-593-3533, W: 609-626-3531
	Amy Hadley
	amy.hadley@stockton.edu
H: 906-593-3533, W: 609-626-3531

	Membership
	Amy Hadley
	amy.hadley@stockton.edu
H: 906-593-3533, W: 609-626-3531
	Amy Hadley
	amy.hadley@stockton.edu
H: 906-593-3533, W: 609-626-3531

	Multicultural
	Yesenia Concepcion, Chair
Courtney Caruso, Vice Chair
	BilingualCCCSLP@aol.com
H/W: 201-920-6570

cvbslp@gmail.com
C: 201-658-4400
	Linda Tucker-Simpson
	tuckerlm@uhnj.org
H: 973-378-8002, C: 973-699-5443, 
W: 973-972-2803

	Nominations & Elections
	Joan Bruno
	joanbruno213@gmail.com 
H: 732-291-0840, C: 732-737-4298, 
W: 732-747-5310 ext 121
	Joan Bruno
	joanbruno213@gmail.com 
H: 732-291-0840, C: 732-737-4298, 
W: 732-747-5310 ext 121

	Private Practice
	Vacant
	
	
	

	Media and Publications
	Natalie Neubauer, Chair
Donna Spillman-Kennedy, Vice Chair 
	Natalie.Neubauer@shu.edu
C: 732-991-8337
dskslp@verizon.net 

H: 973-232-6381, C: 908-494-4602
	Natalie Neubauer


	Natalie.Neubauer@shu.edu
C: 732-991-8337

	Public Relations
	Vacant
	
	
	

	School Affairs
	Nicole Battaglini Ford, Chair

Mary Faella, Vice Chair
	nford815@yahoo.com
C: 732-233-9375
mfspeech4@yahoo.com
H: 908-789-0607, C: 908-447-1089, W: 973-465-4910
	Sue Goldman
	goldmanslp@comcast.net 
H/W: 732-873-8544, C: 732-236-5004

	SEALS
	Mary Faella
	mfspeech4@yahoo.com
H: 908-789-0607, C: 908-447-1089, W: 973-465-4910
	
	

	Student Issues
	Erica Breve
	erica.breve@gmail.com
C: 609-634-6709
	Erica Breve
	erica.breve@gmail.com
C: 609-634-6709

	Legislative Affairs
	Joan Bruno
	joanbruno213@gmail.com 
H: 732-291-0840, C: 732-737-4298, 
W: 732-747-5310 ext 121
	Joan Bruno
	joanbruno213@gmail.com
H: 732-291-0840, C: 732-737-4298, 
W: 732-747-5310 ext 121

	Budget & Finance
	Robynne Kratchman
	rkratchman@speechandhearingassoc.com
H: 973-731-9503, C: 201-819-7751, 908-232-2903 ext 232 
	Robynne Kratchman
	rkratchman@speechandhearingassoc.com
H: 973-731-9503, C: 201-819-7751, 908-232-2903 ext 232

	Voices 
	Gerard Caracciolo
	caracciolog@mail.montclair.edu  
H: 973-783-5539, C: 973-900-4520
	Gerard Caracciolo
	caracciolog@mail.montclair.edu 
H: 973-783-5539, C: 973-900-4520
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